
 Program Contact Name Phone # EMAIL 

Northern Arizona 

University
Patricia Diaz

520-879-7905 patty.diaz@nau.edu

Expect More Arizona Selena Llamas

520-419-0678 Selena@ExpectMoreArizona.org

Pima Community College 

West Campus

Donna Martinez &                              

Shawn Graham 520-206-4528

dmartinez@pima.edu     

sgraham@pima.edu

U of A College of Ed.

Karen Ibarra

520-621-1462 kibarra@email.arizona.edu

Girls Scouts of Southern 

Arizona

Reina Ravago                              

520-319-3156 rravago@girlscoutssoaz.org

Pima County Library
Michelle Simon

520-594-5654 michelle.simon@pima.gov

Pima County Health 

Department

 Karen Murphy  &                      

Monseratt Caballero 520-724-7924 karen.murphy@pima.gov

Grand Canyon University
Karina Felix

520-404-1681 Karina.Felix@gcu.edu

GoodWill Industries
Austin Bernal &                                     

Elaine Everson 520-623-5174 abernal@goodwilltucson.org

U of A College of Ed. 

WordCats/MathCats

Kelley Allen

520-621-1311 allen5@email.arizona.edu

TUSD - School 

Community Services

Angie Mendoza

520-225-6400 Angelita.Mendoza@tusd1.org

Pima Community Access 

Programs

Maggie Madrigal

520-603-2398 maggie@mypcap.org

CODAC - Behavioral 

Health Services

Jamal Givens

520-623-3533 jgivens@codac.org

Pio Decimo Center

Marguerite D. Harmon

520-622-2801 www.ccs-pio.org

League of United Latin 

American Cititzens

Ana Valenzuela

520-208-4112 www.azlulac@gmail.com 

Family Resource Materials and Vendors/ MASS 2014-2015 
Programs/ Clubs / Partnerships/Type

 Advertises Scholarships, Partner in conferences and offers MASS 

website, MASS Advisory Council

Training for specialists in TUSD schools  to work with parents, offer 

workshops for bilingual parents and for MASS. MASS Advisory 

Council

Parent University conference supporting partners

Volunteer Tutoring Program for TUSD students

Library, Tutoring and Resource information

Public Health Nurse - Nurse Family Partnership

Jobs and mentorship for youth

Special Events / Leadership / Mentoring / MASS Advisory Council

Information for Scholarships and admissions

Mentorship through WordCats/Math Cats

Parent information on open enrollment and registrations

PCAP links low-income, uninsured residents of Pima County with an 

affordable, comprehensive and coordinated network of health care 

providers. 

Prevention programs, Support and services

Willing to offer financial classes to the elderly and to families.  

Health fairs as well.

Offers commuinty assistance in adoptions, basic services, 

Counseling, domestic violence, family, finances, housing, 

immigration, refugee services, seniors and transportation
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Child and Family 

Resources

Mary Fordney

520-320-2202 www. Childfamilyresources.org

Pima Community College 

Adult Services

Regina Suitt - Dean of 

Adult Ed. 

520-206-6500 pcae@pima.edu

Angel Heart Pajama 

Project

Maria Cuesta Patterson

520-419-5364

maria@angelheartpajamasproj

ect.org

Carrington College

Rosa Lee Barbeau

520-917-3979 rbarbeau@carrington.edu

I Am You 360

Desiree Cook 

520-440-1335 www.iamyou360.org

Regional College Access 

Center

David Rodriguez 

520-670-0055 djrrcac@gmail.com
Scholarship trainings for TUSD students, filling out FASFA forms, 

Training MASS Specialists, parents and students

Will offercommunity resources for families and mentoring students

Adult Education program can help you improve your reading, 

writing and math skills, earn a High School Equivalency (HSE) 

diploma, improve your English language skills and more.

Empowering at risk youth in our community through mentoring. 

Helping boost self-esteem, confidence, personal care, create self-

awareness,self-reinvention, focus on education, develop leadership  

skills and social skills.

Organization that provides pajamas and books to children in need 

and to show them that someone cares. 

Set up table and pass out and recruit students to program
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